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Competitors: 8
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MELIKOVS Maksims, LAT/V. Zeļonija DS

KALNIŅŠ Ričards, LAT/Liepājas KSS

NĪGALIS Artūrs, LAT/Lido

DREIMANIS Roberts, LAT/Liepājas KSS

KAZRADZIS Nils, LAT/JUDO centrs

KOVAĻENKO Aleksandrs, LAT/Liepājas KSS

BABIJS Aleksandrs, LAT/Kyodai

VĪTIŅŠ Roberts, LAT/Samurs


